HFM200 Vortex Flow meter
HFM200 VOTEX FLOWMETER
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
HFM200 Vortex Flow meter
Overview
HFM200 Vortex Flowmeter is a new type stress detection vortex flowmeter, which adopts
piezoelectric crystal as measuring element based on Karmann votex principle. It has lots of
advantages such as wide range rate, high accuracy, small pressure losing, great medium

Technical Parameter
HFM200 Vortex Flow meter
Ordering Guide
Item NO. Code Illustration
HFM200
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - -
Vortex Shedding
Flowmeter
Installment
Way
F - - - - - - - - - - - -
D - - - - - - - - - - - -
Flange Type
Camping Type
Medium
G - - - - - - - - - - -
L - - - - - - - - - - -
S - - - - - - - - - - -
Gas Flow
Liquid Flow
Steam Flow
Inside
Nominal
Diameter
15 - - - - - - - - - -
20 - - - - - - - - -
- …
300- - - - - - - - - -
DN15
DN20
…
DN300
Supply
Voltage
0 - - - - - - - - -
1 - - - - - - - - -
2 - - - - - - - - -
3.6V Lithium Battery
24V DC
Duplicate Supply
Header D - - - - - - -
N - - - - - - -
Digital Display Header
No Diaplay Header
Output Signal
P - - - - - - -
A - - - - - - -
R - - - - - - -
Pulse
4～20mA
RS485
Sensor Material
S4 - - - - - -
S6 - - - - - -
OT - - - - - -
Stainless Steel 304
Stainless Steel 316L
Other Customization
Medium Temperature E - - - - -
H - - - - -
（-40～250）℃
（100～350）℃
Rated Pressure
10 - - - -
16 - - - -
25 - - - -
40 - - - -
10bar
16bar